LW34/LW34L LED Linear Light
LW34 series LED lights are mainly used as the indoor and outdoor lighting for
port equipment; it also can be used as auxiliary lighting in the harsh environment
(waterproof, anti-corrosion and anti-vibration fields).
• Soft light beam,PC grain housing makes the light beam softly, to protect eyes.
• Long life, energy saving and environmental protection.
• Constant-current drive, long-term stable operation without maintenance.
• Protect eyesight to prevent fatigue: no flicker, not easy to produce visual

Line
LW34/LW34L LED Linear Light
How to Order
1000356-00
1
LW34 18W
AC230V±
10%
Cold white：
1800lm
105 lm/W
Spring steel,
1000356-00
3
LW34 18W
AC230V±
10%
Cold white：
1800lm
105 lm/W
Spring steel,
1000356-00
4
LW34 15W
DC12V-24
V
Cold white：
1500lm
105 lm/W
Spring steel,
1000385-00
1
LW34
L
36W
AC230V±
10%
Cold white：
3800lm
115 lm/W
Spring steel,
1000385-00
2
LW34
L
36W
DC12V-24
V
Cold white：
3800lm
115 lm/W
Spring steel,
1000385-00
3
LW34
L
36W
120V-277V
AC
Cold white：
3800lm
115 lm/W
Spring steel,
1000385-00
4
LW34
L
36W
AC230V±
10%
Cold white：
3800lm
115 lm/W